Flight 1
Gross

1st Place
2nd Place

Net

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
4th Place
5th Place

Women
Gross
1st Place

Net

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

W

v unun-unn

) N

Triple Six Open Summary
Saturday, June 10, 2023

220.00
180.00

220.00
162.50
162.50
120.00
100.00

130.00

130.00
95.00
60.00

Scoring Summary

Steve Kaestner/Mike Wiekners
John Fuchs/Bob Shannon

Mark Noe/Mike Ormsby
Manson Root/Dan Czarnecki
Dan Knutzen/Jason Springer

Todd Haggard/Michael Linville
Anthony Wade/Scott Radder

Melissa Reece/Laura Haggard

Shari Pfeil/Elaine Maki
Kerri Larrabee/Bonnie Frank
Kristin Fuchs/Tricia Callahan

Score
66
69

62
63
63
64
65

Score
78

64
66
68



