Triple Six Open Summary Saturday, June 10, 2023

Scoring Summary

		Score
\$ 220.00	Steve Kaestner/Mike Wiekners	66
\$ 180.00	John Fuchs/Bob Shannon	69
\$ 220.00	Mark Noe/Mike Ormsby	62
\$ 162.50	Manson Root/Dan Czarnecki	63
\$ 162.50	Dan Knutzen/Jason Springer	63
\$ 120.00	Todd Haggard/Michael Linville	64
\$ 100.00	Anthony Wade/Scott Radder	65
		<u>Score</u>
\$ 130.00	Melissa Reece/Laura Haggard	78
\$ 130.00	Shari Pfeil/Elaine Maki	64
\$ 95.00	Kerri Larrabee/Bonnie Frank	66
\$ 60.00	Kristin Fuchs/Tricia Callahan	68
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$ 180.00 \$ 220.00 \$ 162.50 \$ 162.50 \$ 120.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 130.00 \$ 95.00	\$ 180.00 John Fuchs/Bob Shannon \$ 220.00 Mark Noe/Mike Ormsby \$ 162.50 Manson Root/Dan Czarnecki \$ 162.50 Dan Knutzen/Jason Springer \$ 120.00 Todd Haggard/Michael Linville \$ 100.00 Anthony Wade/Scott Radder \$ 130.00 Melissa Reece/Laura Haggard \$ 130.00 Shari Pfeil/Elaine Maki \$ 95.00 Kerri Larrabee/Bonnie Frank